Inst. Number: 202312016169 Book: 1497 Page: 2228 Page 1 of 1 Date: 8/24/2023 Time: 12:23 PM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

ame: Florida Premier Roofing ddress: 1027 Coletta Drive Orlando, FL 32807  NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT  ermit Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680)  the undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapt ollowing information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  WINER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
Orlando, FL 32807  IOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT  rmit Number:  rcel ID Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680).  e undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapt lowing information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
rmit Number: rcei ID Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680) a undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chaptowing Information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
rmit Number:  rcel ID Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680)  e undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapt lowing information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, GT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
rcei ID Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680).  e undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapt lowing information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
rcel ID Number: 14-4S-17-08354-133 (30680)  e undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapteowing Information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
a undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chaptowing information is provided in this Notice of Commencement.  DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING. 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: (Legal description of the property and street address if available)  LOT 33 PRICE CREEK LANDING. 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257, 987-2278, CT 1198-2364, WD 1204-2124, DC 1478-2  GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof  OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	2496.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	2496,
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF IMPROVEMENT: Reroof OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
Reroof OWNER INFORMATION OR LESSEE INFORMATION IF THE LESSEE CONTRACTED FOR THE IMPROVEMENT:	
Name and address: Glenn Holton / 188 SE ROMEO LN, LAKE CITY	
Interest in property: Owner	
Fee Simple Title Holder (if other than owner listed above) Name:	
Address:	- VIII-OU WA
Address:  CONTRACTOR: Name: Florida Premier Roofing Phone Number: 407-216-278	32
Address: 1027 Coletta Drive, Orlando FL 32807	
SURETY (If applicable, a copy of the payment bond is attached): Name:	
Address: Amount of	Bond:
LENDER: Name: Phone Number:	
Address:	A STATE OF THE ANALYSIS OF THE STATE OF THE
Persons within the State of Florida Designated by Owner upon whom notice or other documents may be serve	d as provided by Section
713.13(1)(a)7., Florida Statutes.  Name: Phone Number:	
Address:	
Address:ofofofof	
to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes, Phone number:	
Expiration Date of Notice of Commencement (The expiration is 1 year from date of recording unless a different date is	
Expiration Date of Notice of Commercement (The expiration is 1 year from date of recording unless a different date is	specified)
VARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECOOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION, IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR EFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.	OF COMMENCEMENT ARE AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PRODED AND POSTED ON THE
Slenn Holtor	n
A falle like	
(Flint Name and Provide Signate Authorized Offices/Director/Paulner/Idanager)	жу з д ше/Опісе]
tate ofFLcounty ofOrange	
The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me by means of [ ] physical presence or [ ] online notarize the foregoing in the following of person acknowledging), who is [ ] physical presence or [ ] online notarize the foregoing in the following of the following is a second of the following of the following in the following is a second of the following in the following is a second of the following in the following is a second of the following i	zation, this 24 day of
	mont mount to mot of [
has produced as identification.	
X/ _ //	
A second	Lun
KEVIN WANG Signature of Notary Publ	lic 5